

27 CS 1830/16

**VIKAS BHARATDWAJ Vs. M/S. CAPITAL LAND BUILDER
PVT. LTD**

29.07.2026

At 4:16pm

Present: Sh. Arjun Singh Bhati, Ld. counsel for plaintiff
through VC (appeared at 1:16pm).
None for D-1 and D-2.
None for D-3 (Stated to have expired).
None for D-4 and D-8.
Ms. Mamta Garg, Ld. counsel for D-5 through VC
(appeared at 3:24pm)
None for D-6.
None for D-7.
None for D-9.

The Undersigned is busy in giving dictation in
another matter i.e. CS No.2073/2016, therefore, no time left for
orders.

Put up for orders on **03.08.2026**.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
29.07.2026